EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

BURGER KING/POPEYES

YMCA

PREPARATORY/PRIMARY SCHOOLS SWIM MEET

2019

EVENT SHEET

FRIDAY MAY 10T SESSION 1 8:30 A.M.

1/2

3/4

5/6

7/8

9/10

11/12

13/14

15/16

17/18

19/20

21/22

23/24

25/26

27

28

100 M

50M

S50M

S0M

S50M

SOM

SOM

4 X 50M

4X50M

4X50M

FREESTYLE

BACKSTROKE

BACKSTROKE

BACKSTROKE

BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY

MEDLEY RELAY

MEDLEY RELAY

MEDLEY RELAY

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

10 - 12

9-10

11-12

7-8

9-10

11-12

8 & UNDER

9-10

11-12

SESSION IT STARTS AT 2:00 PM

50M

50M

50M

4X50M

4X50M

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

F/M

F/M

F/M

FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED

FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED

7-8

9-10

11-12

9-10

11-12
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EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

EVENT

BURGER KING/POPEYES
YMCA

PREPARATORY/PRIMARY SCHOOLS SWIM MEET

2019
EVENT SHEET

SATURDAY MAY 11TH SESSION III 8:30 A.M.

29/30

31/32

33/34

35/36

37/38

39/40

41/42
43/44
45/47

48/49

50/51

SO0M BACKSTROKE F/M 6 & UNDER
200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY F/M 10 - 12
50M BREASTSTROKE F/M 6 & UNDER
50M BREASTROKE F/M 7-8

SO0M BREASTSTROKE F/M 9-10

50M BREASTSTROKE F/M 11-12

SO0M FREESTYLE F/M 6 & UNDER
4X50M FREESTYLE RELAY F/M 7-8
4X50M FREESTYLE RELAY F/M 9-10
4X50M FREESTYLE RELAY F/M 11-12
4X50M FREESTYLE RELAY F/M 6 & UNDER




