# BURGER KING/POPEYES

# **YMCA**

# PREPARATORY/PRIMARY SCHOOLS SWIM MEET 2019

#### **EVENT SHEET**

# FRIDAY MAY 10<sup>TH</sup> SESSION 1 8:30 A.M.

EVENT	1/2	100 M	FREESTYLE	F/M	10 - 12			
EVENT	3/4	50M	BACKSTROKE	F/M	7 – 8			
EVENT	5/6	50M	BACKSTROKE	F/M	9 - 10			
EVENT	7/8	50M	BACKSTROKE	F/M	11 - 12			
EVENT	9/10	50M	BUTTERFLY	F/M	7 - 8			
EVENT	11/12	50M	BUTTERFLY	F/M	9 - 10			
EVENT	13/14	50M	BUTTERFLY	F/M	11 - 12			
EVENT	15/16	4 X 50M	MEDLEY RELAY	F/M	8 & UNDER			
EVENT	17/18	4X50M	MEDLEY RELAY	F/M	9 - 10			
EVENT	19/20	4X50M	MEDLEY RELAY	F/M	11 - 12			
SESSION II STARTS AT 2:00 PM								
EVENT	21/22	50M	FREESTYLE	F/M	7 - 8			
EVENT	23/24	50M	FREESTYLE	F/M	9 - 10			
EVENT	25/26	50M	FREESTYLE	F/M	11 – 12			
EVENT	27	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED		9 - 10			
EVENT	28	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED		11 - 12			

# **BURGER KING/POPEYES**

# **YMCA**

# PREPARATORY/PRIMARY SCHOOLS SWIM MEET 2019

# **EVENT SHEET**

# SATURDAY MAY 11<sup>TH</sup> SESSION III 8:30 A.M.

EVENT	29/30	50M	BACKSTROKE	F/M	6 & UNDER
EVENT	31/32	200M	INDIVIDUAL MEDLE	Y F/M	10 - 12
EVENT	33/34	50M	BREASTSTROKE	F/M	6 & UNDER
EVENT	35/36	50M	BREASTROKE	F/M	7 - 8
EVENT	37/38	50M	BREASTSTROKE	F/M	9 – 10
EVENT	39/40	50M	BREASTSTROKE	F/M	11- 12
EVENT	41/42	50M	FREESTYLE	F/M	6 & UNDER
EVENT	43/44	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY	F/M	7 - 8
EVENT	45/47	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY	F/M	9 - 10
EVENT	48/49	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY	F/M	11 - 12
EVENT	50/51	4X50M	FREESTYLE RELAY	F/M	6 & UNDER